UNOFFICIAL COPY
IR

Doc#: 1004248101 Fee: $40.00
Eugene "Gene" Moote AHSP | ee:$10.00
Cook County Hecorder of Deeds

Date: 02/11/2010 03:43 PM Fg 1ot d

BECKA
COVER LETTER
1917 WESTWOLFRAM STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60657
|.EGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 250 IN WILLIAM DEER!S'S DIVERSEY AVENUE SUBDIVISION IN THE
SOUTHWEST % OF THE NORTHZAST % OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PIRNCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

PIN.
14-30-221-077

This instrument was prepared by & returrcd to:
First Federal Savings Bank
633 LaSalle Street
Ottawa, IL 61350

S
P2 _
S
M____
SC__
E__
INT___




1004248101 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

L S @ ﬁQ(\.k Loan No. 63-0131607
log/)
WHEREAS, FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK /ﬁ%ANI J BECKA, A DIVORCED PERSON NOT SINCE

REMARRIED THE SUM \’7.($50,000.00), asjevidenced by a mortgage and note executed and delivered on JULY 24,

b weas 39\6"&) be
2009, which martgage |s)g‘ recorded in the pubiic record§'in the jurisdiction where the mortgaged property is located,

FRST FEOURALSANNES

which mortgage and note is hereby incorzarated herein as a part ﬁthls instrument as document No. 0922429039
and WHEREAS, the-ommtfersigresh-ownersf s/ hasemises, does hereby request a modification of the terms of said loan

in the following respects:

1) MODIFY THE LOAN AMOUNT TO $43,757.08.

2) REAMORTIZE YOUR PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST PAYHENT OVER THE REMAINING TERM OF YOUR
LOAN MAKING A NEW MONTHLY PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST PAYMENT OF $397.61 BEGINNING
SEPTEMBER 24, 2009.

3) KEEPING THE SAME MATURITY DATE OF AUGUST 24, 2024.

WHEREAS, FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK and the undersigned have received goot and valuable consideration for
the execution of this Loan Modification Agreement. AND WHEREAS, the parties desire to restata e modified terms of
said loan so that there shall be no misunderstanding of the matter; THEREFORE, #t is hereby agre<c (hat as of the date
of this Agreement, the ACTUAL loan amount will be: $43,757.08. All of which the undersigned promises to pay monthly
with all such payments to be applied first to interest, and the balance to principal and that in all other respects said

contract shall remain in full force and effect.

WHEREAS TUIRST FEo BRI SRUWGES Rk sl cau &q

o \;e re,wréﬂé H\m ab(icﬁfés [;gﬁ%j_ Auﬁsc .

Whove "N\ wxor‘kacc?ec? Pm 1S oL Co
ol Qv\(k ’\ W \(\

tirnoun® T2




1004248101 Page: 3 of 3

Signed, sealed and delivered this%ay of SEPTEMBER, 2009,

Borrower -~ DANIEL J. BECKA

X

Borrower -

BY Q//z %,— BYW/Z?/—. ,7(\’_/ ’%ﬁw 3,4,4‘

(Seal) (Seal)
Konni Rodeghier Mary L. Lemrise
VICE-PRESIDENT LOAN SERVICING MANAGER

LaSglle County

State of lllinois

I, the undersigned, in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do herebyce) :ify that Konni Rodeghier, personally known to me to be
the Vice President of First Federal Savings Bank , and Mary L. Lemrise, per=anally known to me fo be the Loan Servicing Manager ,

of First Federal Savings Bank, whose names are subscribed in the foregoing instiumet t, appeared before me this day in person and

severally acknowledged that as such respective officers, they signed and delivered the sai<instrument in writing of said Corporation and
caused the corporate seal of said Corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free zng> oluntary act deed of said Corporation.

Given under my hand and notorial seal this 4™ Day of SEPTEMBER 2000.

Notary public

My commission expires

OFFICIAL SEAL

MADELINE M RICHMOND
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE (3¢ 1 ingyg
MY COMMISSION ExPIRS 102415




